SD20
Servo Drives
euradrives.kr
en.euradrives.com
1
2
SD20-G/GA

Servo Motor
Servo Motor
Servo motor naming rule (for 180 flange and below motor)
Servo motor naming rule (for 180 spigot and 250 spigot motor)
SB
24
Servo Motor Component
Servo Motor
Servo Motor Model
1) Four-pole 220V servo motor
Motor model note
Rated power Rated torque Rated current Rotation inertia
W N•m A 10-4kg•m2
SMS
3000r/min
SMSA-101*31*** 100 0.32 0.6 0.051
SMSA-201*32*** 200 0.64 1.2 0.175
SMSA-401*32*** 400 1.27 2.8 0.29
SMSA-751*33*** 750 2.39 3.5 1.82
SMSA-102*33*** 1000 3.5 4.5 2.63
SMSA-122*35*** 1200 4 5 5.4
SMSA-152*37*** 1500 5 7.5 10.6
SMSA-182*35*** 1800 6 8 7.6
SMSA-232*37*** 2300 7.7 10.6 15.3
SMSA-302*37*** 3000 10 15.5 19.4
SMS
2500r/min
SMSB-102*33*** 1000 3.82 4 2.97
SMSB-152*37*** 1500 6 7 13.77
SMSB-202*37*** 2000 7.7 9.9 15.3
SMSB-262*37*** 2600 10 11.8 22
SMMA-801*35*** 800 4 3.5 5.4
SMMA-851*37*** 850 4 4 8.5
SMMA-102*37*** 1000 5 5 10.6
SMMA-122*35*** 1200 6 5.2 7.6
SMMA-132*37*** 1300 6 6 12.6
SMMA-152*37*** 1500 7.7 7.5 15.2
SMMA-202*37*** 2000 10 10 19.4
SMMA-312*37*** 3100 15 14 27.7
SMMA-352*3A*** 3500 17.2 16 65
SMMA-452*3A*** 4500 21.5 19 79.6
SMM
2000r/min
25
Motor
Rated power Rated torque Rated current Rotation iner-
W N•m A 10-4kg•m2
SMM
1500r/min
SMMB-122*37*** 1200 7.7 5.5 15.3
SMMB-152*37*** 1500 10 6.6 19.4
SMMB-232*37*** 2300 14.6 10 27.7
SMMB-302*3A*** 3000 19 12 70
SMMB-432*3A*** 4300 27 16 96.4
SMMB-552*3A*** 5500 35 24 122.5
SMLA-102*37*** 1000 10 4.5 19.4
SMLA-152*37*** 1500 14.3 7 27.7
SMLA-292*3A*** 2900 27 12 96.4
SMLA-372*3A*** 3700 35 16 122.5
SML
1000r/min
2) Four-pole 380V servo motor
Motor model note
Rated power Rated torque Rated current Rotation inertia
W N•m A 10-4kg•m2
SMS
3000r/min
SMSA-751*63*** 750 2.39 2 1.82
SMSA-102*63*** 1000 3.5 3 2.63
SMSA-122*65*** 1200 4 4 5.4
SMSA-152*67*** 1500 5 5 10.6
SMSA-182*65*** 1800 6 6 7.6
SMSA-232*67*** 2300 7.7 7 15.3
SMSA-302*67*** 3000 10 8 19.4
SMS
2500r/min
SMSB-262*67*** 2600 10 7.2 22
SMSB-502*6A*** 5000 19 12.5 70
SMM
2000r/min
SMMA-801*65*** 800 4 2.5 5.4
SMMA-851*67*** 850 4 3 8.5
SMMA-102*67*** 1000 5 3 10.6
SMMA-122*65*** 1200 6 3.5 7.6
SMMA-132*67*** 1300 6 3.5 12.6
SMMA-152*67*** 1500 7.7 4.5 15.2
SMMA-202*67*** 2000 10 5.5 19.4
SMMA-312*67*** 3100 15 9 27.7
SMMA-352*6A*** 3500 17.2 9 65
SMMA-452*6A*** 4500 21.5 10 79.6
SMMA-602*6A*** 6000 27 14 96.4
SMMA-752*6A*** 7500 35.8 18 122.5
SMMA-103*6A*** 10000 48 24 167.2
SMM
1500r/min
SMMB-122*67*** 1200 7.7 4 15.3
SMMB-152*67*** 1500 10 4 19.4
SMMB-232*67*** 2300 14.6 6 27.7
SMMB-302*67*** 3000 19 8 70
SMMB-432*6A*** 4300 27 10 96.4
SMMB-552*6A*** 5500 35 12.5 122.5
SMMB-752*6A*** 7500 48 17 167.2
SMLA-102*67*** 1000 10 3 19.4
SMLA-292*6A*** 2900 27 7 96.4
SMLA-372*6A*** 3700 35 9 122.5
SML

4) Five-pole 380V servo motor
Motor model note
Rated power Rated torque Rated current Rotation inertia
W N•m A 10-4kg•m2
SD
1500r/min
SDMB-851*67E** 0.85 5.39 2.58 8.13
SDMB-132*67E** 1.3 8.28 3.43 11.7
SDMB-182*67E** 1.8 11.46 5 15.4
5) Servo motor of 180 and 250 spigot
Motor model note
Rated power Rated torque Rated current Rotation inertia
kW N•m A 10-4kg•m2
SM
1500r/min
SM15-0100*6EE*FL 10 64 20.7 104
SM15-0124*6EE*FL 12.4 80 24.7 129
SM15-0160*6EE*FL 16 102 33.5 153
SM15-0180*6EE*FL 18 118 40 177
SM15-0210*6EE*FL 21 135 43.2 201
SM15-0240*6EE*FL 24 152 46.7 225
SM15-0290*6FE*FL 29 185 57.5 575
SM15-0350*6FE*FL 35 225 71.7 710
SM15-0400*6FE*FL 40 255 79 846
SM15-0420*6FE*FL 42 270 91 981
SM15-0480*6FE*FL 48.4 307 103 981
SM15-0540*6FE*FL 54 342.4 110.7 1117
SM15-0610*6FE*FL 61 385.2 138.3 1253
SM15-0840*6FEDFN 84 535 154.4 1398
SM15-0924*6FEDFN 92.4 588.5 171.6 1537
SM15-1008*6FEDFN 100.8 642 193 1673
SM15-1092*6FEDFN 109.2 695.5 193 1809
SM
1700r/min
SM17-0092*6EE*FL 9.2 52 18 80
SM17-0110*6EE*FL 11 64 23 104
SM17-0140*6EE*FL 14 80 29.2 129
SM17-0180*6EE*FL 18 102 38.5 153
SM17-0210*6EE*FL 21 118 45 177
SM17-0240*6EE*FL 24 135 48.5 201
SM17-0270*6EE*FL 27 152 57.5 225
SM17-0330*6FE*FL 33 185 68 575
SM17-0400*6FE*FL 40 225 81.4 710
SM17-0450*6FE*FL 45 255 94 846
SM17-0480*6FE*FL 48 270 98 846
SM17-0550*6FE*FL 55 307 110 981
SM17-0610*6FE*FL 61 342.4 138.4 1117
SM17-0690*6FE*FL 69 385.2 138.4 1253
Servo Motor
27
Motor model note
Rated power Rated torque Rated current Rotation inertia
kW N•m A 10-4kg•m2
SM
1700r/min
SM17-0857*6FEDFN 85.7 481.5 154.4 1261
SM17-0952*6FEDFN 95.2 535 171.6 1398
SM17-1048*6FEDFN 104.8 588.5 193.2 1537
SM
2000r/min
SM20-0100*6EE*FL 10 52 22 80
SM20-0140*6EE*FL 14 64 30 104
SM20-0180*6EE*FL 18 84 37 129
SM20-0220*6EE*FL 22 102 43 153
SM20-0250*6EE*FL 25 118 49 177
SM20-0280*6EE*FL 28 135 56.9 201
SM20-0300*6EE*FL 30 152 67 225
SM20-0360*6FE*FL 36 185 74 575
SM20-0450*6FE*FL 45 215 92.7 710
SM20-0540*6FE*FL 54 258 111 846
SM20-0640*6FE*FL 63.6 307 125.7 981
SM20-0720*6FE*FL 72 342.4 138.3 1117
SM20-0896*6FEDFN 89.6 428 171.5 1125
SM20-1008*6FEDFN 100.8 481.5 193 1261
SM20-1120*6FEDFN 112 535 193 1398
Note: **은 모터 샤프트 및 브레이크 유형을 나타내며 자세한 내용은 서보 모터 명명 규칙을 참조하십시오.
Combination of Servo Drive and Servo Motor
Motor model
Power Adaptable servo drive note
W 1-phase 220V 3-phase 220V Function code
SMS
3000r/min
SMSA-101F31*** 100 SD20-G101S2M0 SD20-G101T2M0
*F*D*B*
SMSA-201F/S32*** 200 SD20-G201S2M1 SD20-G201T2M1
SMSA-401F/S32*** 400
SD20-G751S2M1 SD20-G751T2M1
SMSA-751*33*** 750
SMSA-102*33*** 1000 SD20-G102S2M2 SD20-G102T2M2
SMSA-122*35*** 1200 SD20-G122S2M2 SD20-G122T2M2